
Parts List for Battery Box HX-1200

1

Label Name Part #

1 Battery Box - Base HLC-331
2 Battery Box Cover HLC-332
3 Battery Holder (Portion that

clamps battery is not shown)
HLC-324

4 Rubber Grommets HLC-323

Circuit Breaker Boot HLC-322

Label Name Quan.

A 3/4” 5/16”-18 Serrated 
Flange Hex Head Bolt

4

B 5/16” Flat Washer 4
C 1/2” 8-32 SS Phillips Head

Screws
2

F #8 SS Lock Washer 4
G #8-32 SS Hex Nut 4

1

2

3

5

4

A

B

DF
G

H

6 Junction Block HLC-325

H 1” 1/4”-20 SS Hex Head Bolt 8

5 Circuit Breaker HLC-321

E,F

A

B

I 1/4” SS Flat Washer 8

J 1/4” SS Lock Washer 8
K 1/4”-20 SS Hex Nut 8

I

K
J

C

D 3/4” 8-32 SS Phillips Head
Screws

2

E #8 Flat SS Washer 2

6

4


